
Gesamteinsätze SSV Weyerbusch (2017/2018)

Einsätze Name Vorname Mannschaft Position

26 Schulz Robin 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

24 Reinhardt Jan 1. Mannschaft Sturm

24 Kollikowski Kevin 1. Mannschaft Abwehr

24 Etzbach (C) Kevin 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

23 Hassel Justus 1. Mannschaft Abwehr

23 Tran Minh Phuc 1. Mannschaft Tor

22 Gippert Kai 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

21 Abel (C) Björn 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

20 Streginski Jan 1. Mannschaft Abwehr

18 Dielmann Pascal 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

18 Fischer Fabian 1. Mannschaft Sturm

17 Künstler Jannik 1. Mannschaft Sturm

16 Klein Christian 1. Mannschaft Sturm

13 Raudszus Sascha 2. Mannschaft Sturm

13 Marenbach Niklas 3. Mannschaft Abwehr

13 Garder Dimitri 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

12 Shah Satari Salim 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

12 Schmidt Marius 1. Mannschaft Abwehr

12 Steinhauer Mike 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

12 Schmitz Philipp 1. Mannschaft Sturm

12 Istjuganow Stanislaw 2. Mannschaft Abwehr

12 John Tobias 2. Mannschaft Abwehr

11 Schick Dominik 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

11 Eßer Nils 1. Mannschaft Sturm

11 Deneu Michel 3. Mannschaft Abwehr

10 Kohl Florian 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

10 Asadullah Waris 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

10 Schmitt Fabian 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

10 Lohmann Nikolai 2. Mannschaft Sturm

10 Heil Pascal 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

10 Mohr Dominik 2. Mannschaft Abwehr

9 Schumacher Fabian 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

9 Esser Nils 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

9 Pfaffl Max 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld
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9 Weigand Claudius B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Abwehr

9 Theis Frederik 3. Mannschaft Abwehr

9 Dielmann Moritz B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Abwehr

9 Katschek Leon Fabio B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Mittelfeld

9 Heynen Mika B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Mittelfeld

9 Künstler Luca Tim B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Abwehr

8 Shuari Cali Abdi B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Mittelfeld

8 Wolff Florian 2. Mannschaft Tor

8 Noll Jonas 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

8 Weber Pascal 3. Mannschaft Tor

8 Breitkreuz Tim B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Tor

8 Reuter Lukas 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

7 Balzar Christian 2. Mannschaft Sturm

7 Appenrodt Nils 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

7 John Daniel 3. Mannschaft Abwehr

7 Jung Marius B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Abwehr

7 Henning Nico B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Sturm

6 Tomaszewski Dennis 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

6 Ghularambane Nikzad 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

6 Herfen Niklas A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Mittelfeld

6 Rein Kevin A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Abwehr

6 Mulitze John A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Sturm

6 Kowalski Marlon A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Mittelfeld

6 Wagner Luca Tim A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Mittelfeld

6 Schick Dominik 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

6 Nickel David A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Mittelfeld

6 Flohr Thore 2. Mannschaft Sturm

5 Esch Marco 1. Mannschaft Abwehr

5 Djemaj Selver 3. Mannschaft Sturm

5 Stöcker Max 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

5 Schmidt Marius 2. Mannschaft Abwehr

5 Streginski Jan 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

5 Reinhardt Jan A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Abwehr

5 Künstler Jannik 2. Mannschaft Sturm

5 Fuchs Niklas A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Abwehr

5 Hillert Simon A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Mittelfeld
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5 Birkenbeul Liam 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

5 Ibrahim Ahmad 3. Mannschaft Sturm

5 Vohl Marlon 3. Mannschaft Sturm

5 Hering Julius B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Mittelfeld

4 Schmidt Pascal 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

4 Völz Alexander 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

4 Eitelberg Joshua A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Sturm

4 Harder Manuel A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Sturm

4 Eichelhardt Martin 1. Mannschaft Tor

4 Wiertz Hendrik 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

4 Schönwald Markus 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

3 Völz Alexander 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

3 Stöcker Maximilian 3. Mannschaft Sturm

3 Khodadi Mohmmad Baqer B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Mittelfeld

3 Krauß Micha 3. Mannschaft Abwehr

3 Stanek Simon 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

3 Esch Marco 2. Mannschaft Abwehr

3 Eichelhardt Daniel 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

3 Waschbüsch Mathis Anton A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Tor

3 Baum Jan Philipp A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Mittelfeld

3 Steffen Max A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Tor

3 Franz Fabian A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Mittelfeld

3 Klein Christian 2. Mannschaft Sturm

2 Schmitt Fabian 1. Mannschaft Abwehr

2 Henrich Jan Michele 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

2 Henrich Michi 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

2 Schmitz Philipp 2. Mannschaft Sturm

2 Weber Pascal 2. Mannschaft Tor

2 Appenrodt Nils 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

2 Flohr Thore 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

2 Schumacher Fabian 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

2 Reser Mike Fabian A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Abwehr

2 Becker Andreas 2. Mannschaft Tor

2 Reinhardt Tom B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Sturm

2 Hain Felix B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Sturm

1 Mohr Dominik 3. Mannschaft Abwehr
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1 Schmidt Julian 3. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

1 Raudszus Sascha 3. Mannschaft Sturm

1 Birkenbeul Ralf 2. Mannschaft Tor

1 Etzbach Kevin 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

1 Moll Pascal A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Sturm

1 Gerhardts Levin A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Mittelfeld

1 Pankow Carl Albert Kweku 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

1 Marenbach Niklas 2. Mannschaft Abwehr

1 Tran Minh Phuc 2. Mannschaft Tor

1 Abel Björn 2. Mannschaft Abwehr

1 Schulz Robin 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

1 Pfaffl Maximilian 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

1 Balzar Christian 1. Mannschaft Sturm

1 Fischer Fabian 2. Mannschaft Sturm

1 Martin Eichelhardt 2. Mannschaft Tor

1 Caprez Max A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Tor

1 Ali Kumas Mehmet A-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach U19 Mittelfeld

1 Becker Andreas 1. Mannschaft Tor

1 Jonas Noll 1. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

1 Asadullah Waris 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

1 Shah Satari Salim 2. Mannschaft Mittelfeld

1 Krauß Micha 2. Mannschaft Abwehr

1 Fuchs Kai B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Abwehr

1 Schneider Michael 3. Mannschaft Abwehr

1 Braun Marcel B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Mittelfeld

1 Schneider Tillman 3. Mannschaft Abwehr

1 Seifen Jesaja B-Junioren JSG Altenkirchen/Neitersen/Weyerbusch/Almersbach II U17 Mittelfeld
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